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Note:  The ratio of parent respondents to students is listed above as a percentage for ease of interpretation; 
however, it is the number of parents who responded per 100 students enrolled.

How many parents responded to the survey in 2003-2004 and 2004-2005, and how does this 
compare to the number of students in the population each year?

2004-2005 AISD Parent Survey Results

The following report contains the results of the 2004-2005 AISD Parent Survey for your campus 





3.  The following school staff treat me with courtesy and respect.
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5.  The following school staff have helped me to become more involved in my child's 
education.

1% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1%2% 4% 6% 9% 5% 7% 5% 7% 5% 6%

27% 23%

43% 31% 40% 34%
43% 37% 39%

6.  The following school staff welcome my input in academic decisions about my child.1 %1 % 2 % 4 %1 % 2 % 2 % 1 %2 %1 %
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12.  School staff provided me with information about the following programs:
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Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree

85

Does Not 
Apply

Don't 
Know

57 5 0 1 103a.          n = 158
74 52 8 3 2 143b.          n = 153
66 51 3 2 3 233c.          n = 148
91 52 5 3 4 53d.          n = 160
121 42 4 1 3 43e.          n = 175

Item Response Details

Number of Andrews Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

77 50 5 1 5 134a.          n = 151
61 53 5 1 7 204b.          n = 147
67 40 9 0 5 254c.          n = 146
73 50 8 1 6 94d.          n = 147
115 48 6 0 1 54e.          n = 175

79 36 7 1 10 125a.          n = 145
62 41 8 1 10 205b.          n = 142
66 38 8 1 11 175c.          n = 141
64 35 10 3 14 135d.          n = 139
118 37 7 0 6 55e.          n = 173

67 55 5 1 9 146a.          n = 151
53 49 6 1 12 216b.          n = 142
53 48 3 2 11 236c.          n = 140
57 40 5 4 19 196d.          n = 144
99 49 4 2 6 76e.          n = 167

85 52 6 2 3 97a.          n = 157
71 46 9 2 5 157b.          n = 148
68 48 7 2 7 147c.          n = 146
78 47 8 4 4 77d.          n = 148
105 48 6 2 3 47e.          n = 168

77 50 5 1 5 134a.          n = 151
61 53 5 1 7 204b.          n = 147
67 40 9 0 5 25




